21.10 All Union members supplied to an Employer shall have a record of their current safety 

training, including expiration dates. 

ARTICLE 22 - JURISDICTIONAL DISPUTES 

22.01 A mark-up meeting will be held with each contractor before the commencement of the 

contractor's work on all projects of ten million four hundred thousand dollars ($10,400,000) 

construction value or more and no assignments shall be made before this mark-up.  Mark-

up assignments shall also apply to all sub-contractors.  If a jurisdictional dispute arises once 

the work has commenced, assignments will be made in accordance with procedures, rules